
RESOLUT ION NO. __--'5"'3"'2==-- _

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF
RIDGECREST, CALIFORNIA, AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF
AGREE~1ENT BETl'illEN THE SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON
COMPANY AND THE CITY OF RIDGECREST IN CONNECTION
WITH ASSESSMENT DISTRICT NO.4, CERRO COSO COLLEGE,
CITY OF RIDGECREST, KERN COUNTY, CALIFORNIA

BE IT RESOLVED by the City Council of the City of Ridgecrest,

Kern County, California, that the Mayor of the City of Ridgecrest

be authorized to sign, and the City Clerk be authorized to attest,

that certain agreement between the City of Ridgecrest and Southern

California Edison Company , which said agreement is attached hereto.

APPROVED AND ADOPTED THIS 16th DAY OF August , 1973, by the

following vote:

AYES: Mayor Smith, Councilmen Fox, Mettenburg, Shacklett

and Wilson

NOES: None

ABSENT: None

KENNETH M. SMITH, Mayor '

ATTEST:

J .



c s c 244 REV 0.7;1
S.C.E. CO.

(~ Work Order No.

C. W. O. No.

t,tlP.'~ - :"!/)/n~

0/'11

r>. RULE NO. 15 APPLICANT INSTALLED
\, i CALCULATION OF ADVANCES FOR UNDERGROUND EXTENSIONSr 1. Total estimated cost of Company installed Underground facilities to serve the development.

, 2. Total estimate4jost of Applicant installed Underground facilities to serve the development.

3. Total estimated cost of equivalent overhead extension (Feet .s-IC, 7 )
3a. Total of line 1 plus line 2. minus line 3.

4. Total nonrefundable advance (253.10), 75% of line 3a. (Issue a C.W.O. for the total of line 4).

5. Total refundable advance (252.00) from Line 3.

6. Total required advance (Line 4 plus line 5) •
7~, I1.PPI-;C~I~'} iaszaace EPI:?"')'} ttJ-9"JTS. R(;.N'YlI'3iH'?~J·:;;:!C

@ - If tbe total nonrefundable advance (Line 4) is greater than the total estimated cost of the
applicant-installed facilities (Line 2);

7. Line 4 minus Line 2 = S 5.3fJC, ,7<:-
8. Transfer Line 2 as nonrefundable advance to r/-v")! 3 142.11

(Location No.) (Acct. No.)

9. Collect Line 7 as nonrefundable advance (142.11) LESS l./IUf:. 7A =
10. Collect Line 5 as refundable advance (252.00) I..Er;S B~(. EOISolrJ V?wE~

~j??/";c./.h~,r PotS liP,:>, II.'~ «elzea "'l·;lfr~..

f:·'®- If the total estimated cost of the applicant-installed facilities (Line 2) is greater than the
" total nonrefundable advance (Line 4) but less than the total required advance (Line 6):

11. Line 2 minus Line 4 S _

12. Line 5 minus Line 11 S _

s g
s 8 48 ll. ;2 7

13. Transfer Line 4 as nonrefundable advance to _
(Location No.)

14. Transfer Line 11 as refundable advance to
(Location No.)

15. Collect Line 12 as refundable advance (252.00)

142.11

(Acct. No.)

252.00

(Acct. No.)

$ _

$ _

$-------

142.11 s
(Location No.) (Acct. No.)

252.00 s
(Location No.) (Acct. No.)

© - If the total estimated cost of the applteant-installed facilities (Line 2) is greater than the
total required advance (Line 6):

16. Line 2 minus Line 4 S _

17. Transfer Line 4 as nonrefundable advance to

18. Transfer Line 16 as refundable advance to

nZ,....72 I / 9.(1 Ili.,r-19• Calculations by If;z-- a: ,.' '>-11,-\;-
ao. AD 11/1 7 Issued by: I Date for S _

OR\G\N"\"~ ORIGINATING LOC.ATION
'!aT COPY: DISTRICT/AREA/DIVISION ACCOUNTINC OFFICE

2ND COpy~ DISTRICrI'AREA,01V\!hON ACCOUNTINC OFFICE

(ADVANCE NOTICE)


	Resolution No. 532
	Resolution No. 532 pg. 2

